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Raclette
Raclette
für große (1/2) Käsestücke • Heizelement 
höhenverstellbar • leicht neigbarer Käsehalter • 
Rohrheizkörper
for large pieces of cheese (1/2 pieces) • heater 
height-adjustable • easy inclinable cheese holder 
• pipe heating element

Satteldach Raclette
Saddleback Roof Raclette
mit beweglichen Schenkeln (Winkel höhenverstell-
bar) • für verschiedene Käsestücke: 1/4, 1/6 oder 
1/3 • Edelstahl • Unterteil braun lackierter Stahl
with flexible heaters (angle is adjustable in height) 
• for different pieces of cheese: 1/4, 1/6 or 1/3 • 
stainless steel • base in brown lacquered steel

Made in
Europe

Made in
Europe

3,7 kg

3,2 kg

530 x 265 x 400 mm

445 x 215 x 300 mm

230 V / 900 W

230 V / 900 W

05-50552

05-50566

252,-*

329,-*


